

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITION No.14868 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
07	20-01-2026	<u>RC,J</u> At request of the Assistant Government Pleader, for filing counter, post on 17.02.2026. If counter is not filed by the next date of hearing, the concerned authority shall pay out of his pocket costs of Rs.3,000/- to the Andhra Pradesh High Court Advocates' Clerks Corpus Fund. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--